5
32
7
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 327
327
Resistors, Potentiometers & Thermistors
R
es

Mftrs. List No. 3103 + Value eg 310310K = 10K
All Values
1000+100+50+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
1K = 652-714
2K = 652-726
5K = 652-738
10K = 652-740
20K = 652-751
50K = 652-763
100K = 652-775
500K = 652-787
1M = 652-799
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
RP184
0.1 Watt – N6 Series 6mm Enclosed
N6S Side adjust
H=8.7, W=6.4, D=5.2
N6LTop adjust
H=5.2, W=6.4, D=8.7
470K=643-31247K =643-2824K7=643-257470R=643-221
220K=643-30022K =643-2702K2=643-245220R=643-210
1M =643-324100K=643-29410K =643-2691K =643-233100R=643-208
N6L Top adjust
470K=643-44047K =643-4154K7=643-385470R=643-350
220K=643-43922K =643-4032K2=643-373220R=643-348
1M =643-452100K=643-42710K =643-3971K=643-361100R=643-336
N6S Side Adjust
.All Values
1000+100+50+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
Ì Low cost fully enclosed
Ì Carbon on polyester film
Ì Stable precise resistive track
Ì Easy to handle design
Power rating @ 40°C 0.1W
Tolerance ±30%
Maximum Voltage 100V d.c.
Contact Resistance Variation 5% or 3Ω whichever is greater
Rotation (nominal) 245° Mechanical
Operating temperature -250°C to +70°C
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
Mftrs. List No. N6S + Value, N6L + Value
RP190
0.15 Watt – PT10 Series Enclosed
Miniature
PT10V
H=4.5, W=10, D=10.3
Height above board=6,
Pins=1.1 0.3
PT10H
H=12.1, W=10.3, D=4.5
Height above board=12.1,
Pins=1.1 0.3
.All Values
500+100+25+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
1K=614-658
10M=643-1911M=614-749100K=614-71310K=614-683470R=614-646
4M7=643-180470K=614-73747K=614-7014K7=614-671220R=614-634
2M2=643-178220K=614-72522K=614-6952K2=614-660100R=614-622
PT10V Horizontal mount vertical adjust
1K= 614-520
10M=643-1661M=614-610100K=614-58010K=614-555470R=614-518
4M7=643-154470K=614-60947K=614-5794K7=614-543220R=614-506
2M2= 643-142220K=614-59222K=614-5672K2=614-531100R=614-490
PT10H Vertical mount horizontal adjust
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
Ì Low cost linear trimmer, fully enclosed
Ì Printed carbon resistive track